The bright white radiance of GE’s LED commercial indoor/outdoor PAR38 lamps isn’t just something you see, it’s something you feel.
For indoor and outdoor applications, GE offers a multitude of
wattage options with a high light output.
LOW-COST OPERATION
• �For example, using only 26 watts of energy, save over $517
in energy costs over the rated life of the lamp versus a standard
120-watt halogen lamp based on $0.11 per kWh
• �Energy efficiency and long life mean fewer lamp replacements

Color
Temp CRI
Wattage
Replacement
*Rated
Life
L70 (Hrs) Dimmable
ENERGY
STAR®
Status
#Location
Rating
Additional
Information
Commercial PAR38 (Indoor/Outdoor)
PAR38 MED 12 90132 LED12DP382W82725 120 6 5.1 850 4000 2700 84 85W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, White
26 68183 LED26DP38S830/12 120 6 5.3 1500 24000 3000 82 130W 25,000 Yes Wet Spot, 12˚ beam, Silver
68184 LED26DP38S830/25 120 6 5.3 1500 6800 3000 82 130W 25,000 Yes Wet Narrow Flood, 25˚ beam, Silver
68185 LED26DP38S830/40 120 6 5.3 1500 3100 3000 82 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40˚ beam, Silver
68182 LED26DP38S840/40 120 6 5.3 1650 3200 4000 82 120W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40˚ beam, Silver
33647 LED26DP38S835/12 120 6 5.3 1900 31000 3500 82 160W 25,000 Yes Wet Spot, 12˚ beam, Silver
70591 LED26DP38S835/40 120 6 5.3 1900 4000 3500 82 160W 25,000 Yes Wet Flood, 40˚ beam, Silver
28 15139 LED28P38S830/15 120 6 5.3 2400 20000 3000 81 150W 25,000 - Damp Spot, 15˚ beam, Silver, Non-Dimming
25844 LED28P38S830/25 120 6 5.31 2400 11000 3000 81 150W 25,000 - Damp Narrow Flood, 25° beam, Silver, Non-Dim
25953 LED28P38S830/40 120 6 5.31 2400 5,600 3000 81 150W 25,000 - Damp Flood, 40° beam, Silver, Non-Dimming
75447 LED32DP38W830/15 120 6 5.12 3000 26,000 3000 81 250W 25,000 Yes Wet Coming in March
88801 LED32DP38W830/25 120 6 5.12 3000 13,000 3000 81 250W 25,000 Yes Wet Coming in March
88810 LED32DP38W830/40 120 6 5.12 3000 6,000 3000 81 250W 25,000 Yes Wet Coming in March
ENERGY STAR® and the ENERGY STAR® logo are registered U.S. marks
Product is compliant with material restriction requirements of RoHS
Directional Lamps (PAR)